Intercom | DHI-VTO4202F Series
us.dahuasecurity.com
Intercom Modular Outdoor Station
Part of the Dahua Modular Intercom System
Technical Specification: DHI-VTO4202F-P-S2
System
Main Processor Embedded Processor
Operating System Embedded Linux

Intercom | DHI-VTO4202F Series
Mounting Accessory Images
Intercom Module ImagesOrdering Information
Type Part Number Description
Video Intercom,
Required DHI-VTO4202F-P-S2 2 MP Outdoor Station
Intercom
Modules,
optional
DHI-VTO4202F-MB5 Five-button Call Panel
DHI-VTO4202F-MF Fingerprint Reader
DHI-VTO4202F-MK Keypad
DHI-VTO4202F-ML Status Light Panel
DHI-VTO4202F-MN Blank Panel
DHI-VTO4202F-MR IC Card Reader
DHI-VTO4202F-MS Information Text Display
Mounting
Accessories,
optional
VTM125 Two-module Front Panel Bezel
(use with VTM127 or VTM02R2)
VTM126 Three-module Front Panel Bezel
(use with VTM128 or VTM03R3)
VTM127 Two-module Flush-mount Box
(use with VTM125)
VTM128 Three-module Flush-mount Box
(use with VTM126)
VTM02R2 Two-module Surface-mount Box
(use with VTM125)
VTM03R3 Three-module Surface-mount Box
(use with VTM128)
Two-wire Switch,
optional DHI-VTNSB2003B-2 Two-wire Intercom Power Supply
Switch
Power Supply,
optional²
ADS-65LSI-52-1 48060G VI
Power adapter for DHI-
VTNS2003B-2
Power Input: 100 VAC to 240 VAC
Power Output: 48 VDC, 1.25 A
EDP-240-48
Power adapter for DHI-
VTNS2003B-2
Power Input: 100 VAC to 240 VAC
Power Output: 48 VDC, 5 A
2. One of the listed power adapters is required for the DHI-VTNS2003B-2.
DHI-VTO4202F-P-S2
2 MP Outdoor Station
DHI-VTO4202F-MB5
Call Button Panel